
TOP SPEED RANGEBATTERY CAPACITYPEAK POWER

Rated Power

Riding Modes

Motor Brand 

Removable Battery Pack Weight

Charge Time

Charging Power

Charger Current

Voltage

Battery Cell Type

Battery Cell Brand

Battery Supplier

Energy Use per Charge

USB Charging Port

Load Capacity 

Front Brake

Rear Brake

Front Suspension

Rear Suspension 

OVERVIEW HIGHLIGHTS

3500W

ECO (25km/h) / SPORT (75km/h)

Changzhou Jintan Micro & Special Motor Co Ltd

15.3kg

5.3 Hours

500W

6A 

72V

21700 Lithium Ion

LG Energy Solution, Ltd

Greenway Technology Co., Ltd.

2304Wh

USB C

171kg

220mm Disc Brake

203mm Disc Brake

Full Adjustable (Travel Distance 200mm)

Full Adjustable (Travel Distance 85mm)

Color

Vehicle Weight (inc. battery/batteries)

Front Tire

Rear Tire

Seat Height

Handlebar Height

Ground Clearance

Wading Height

Seating Capacity

Body Frame

Swing Arm

1036m
m

1995mm 785mm

71kg

70/100-19

70/100-19

885mm

1055mm

260mm

317mm

1

Forged Aluminum Alloy

Forged Aluminum Alloy

75KM/H 70KM72V32AH8000W

APP - CONNECTED DYNAMIC COLOR DISPLAY SMART UNLOCK

Image for reference only. Actual product appearance and some specifications may vary. 


